
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	LAZER	ROBOTICS	2024-06-01	to	2024-06-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-06-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $267.19
2024-06-03 TRANSFER	TO	HACK	CLUB	BANK txn_rYH4R7R -$68.51 $198.68
2024-06-04 MTI	Registration txn_kWHRgy5 -$425.00 -$226.32
2024-06-04 NE	FIRST txn_YRH9k82 -$150.00 -$376.32
2024-06-04 Husky	Robotics	Invitational txn_JxHLVmJ -$100.00 -$476.32
2024-06-04 Desktop txn_GkHW5OA -$350.04 -$826.36
2024-06-04 Laptop txn_R2HMg2l -$320.82 -$1,147.18
2024-06-04 Donation	from	RONGSHENG	GONG txn_p5Hxp2e $1,000.00 -$147.18
2024-06-04 Donation	from	RACHEL	PYTEL txn_nEHBrOe $2,000.00 $1,852.82
2024-06-04 Donation	from	EDISON	ALMEIDA txn_OXHV5p0 $1,500.00 $3,352.82
2024-06-09 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	6/3	TO	6/9 txn_0eHXaVo -$315.00 $3,037.82
2024-06-11 Invoice	to	RATHOD	FAMILY txn_nEHB9qB $1,000.00 $4,037.82
2024-06-11 PITSCO	EDUCATION	LLC txn_YRH9ydr -$295.00 $3,742.82
2024-06-11 PITSCO	EDUCATION	LLC txn_MNHJWzx -$348.59 $3,394.23
2024-06-16 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	6/10	TO	6/16 txn_XGHEVgd -$70.00 $3,324.23
2024-06-16 goBILDA txn_YRH9QlM -$230.06 $3,094.17
2024-06-17 Invoice	to	KANG	FAMILY txn_qkH8VA7 $1,000.00 $4,094.17
2024-06-23 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	6/17	TO	6/23 txn_ZeHm7JN -$70.00 $4,024.17

WITHDRAWN:	$2,743.02.	DEPOSITED:	$6,500.00. $4,024.17

Lazer	Robotics	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	Lazer	Robotics's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


